
Student Government
American University in Bulgaria

Budget 2013-14

18/09/2013 23/09/2013 25/09/2013 2/10/2013 9/10/2013 16/10/2013 23/10/2013 6/11/2013 13/11/2013 20/11/2013 27/11/2013 4/12/2013 11/12/2013 22/01/2014 29/01/2014 5/2/2014 12/2/2014 19/2/2014 26/2/2014 12/3/2014 19/3/2014 26/3/2014 2/4/2014 9/4/2014 16/4/2014 23/4/2014 30/4/2014
Name of the bucket Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum

Clubs $11,550 $11,550 $11,550 $11,550 $11,302 $11,302 $10,962 $10,962 $10,927 $10,868 $10,687 $10,390 $10,349 $10,310 $10,310 $9,728 $9,123 $6,803 $6,803 $6,539 $3,503 $2,731 $2,294
Student Life Improvement $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $750 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500
SG Parties $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750 $750
SG Office Expenses $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $102 $102
Chair’s Discretionary $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $140 $140 $140 $140 $0 $0 $0
Contingency $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $200 $172 $172 $172
SG Projects $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150 $1,150
More Honors $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000
AUBG Olympics $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $2,915 $2,900 $2,900 $2,900
Musical $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $0 $0 $0
Rock Jamming Club $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $700 $600 $600 $600 $600 $600 $600
CSSU $400 $382 $382 $382 $272 $206 $200 $200 $127 $116 $116 $104 $104 $104 $85 $85 $85 $85 $85 $85 $85 $85 $85
Dance Crew $450 $450 $450 $450 $283 $283 $283 $283 $248 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138
Total $27,900 $27,882 $27,882 $27,882 $27,356 $27,291 $26,945 $26,925 $26,783 $25,501 $25,321 $25,012 $24,971 $24,932 $24,912 $24,330 $23,665 $21,495 $21,245 $20,696 $13,977 $13,127 $12,690

Capital Goods Budget $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,392 $3,213 $3,213 $2,131 $2,028 $2,028 $2,028 $2,028 $2,028 $2,028 $2,028 $2,028 $2,028 $1,908 $1,908 $1,908 $1,908
Work-Study $1,100
* clubs in yellow were awarded separate
buckets at the ASA

awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on
Clubs Total awarded 18/09/2013 23/09/2013 25/09/2013 2/10/2013 9/10/2013 16/10/2013 23/10/2013 6/11/2013 13/11/2013 20/11/2013 27/11/2013 4/12/2013 11/12/2013 22/01/2014 29/01/2014 5/2/2014 12/2/2014 19/2/2014 26/2/2014 12/3/2014 19/3/2014 26/3/2014 2/4/2014 9/4/2014 16/4/2014 23/4/2014 30/4/2014

Mooters $180.00 $180.00
Bon Appetit club $133.00 $68.00 $65.00
Spirit Club $521.37 $321.37 $200.00
Thoth AUBG Journal of Humanities and
Social Sciences $127.00 $127.00
AUBG Daily $309.00 $179.00 $130.00
SAGE $113.23 $34.53 $47.20 $31.50
Purple $1,082.00 $1,082.00
Winter Junkies $12.00 $12.00
PTPI at AUBG $105.49 $50.80 $33.48 $21.21
Radio AURA $103.15 $103.15
AUBG Political Science $87.00 $87.00
AUBG Horse Riding Club $10.50 $10.50
AUBG Model UN Club $441.50 $9.50 $432.00
Better Community Club $203.28 $39.00 $164.28
Start Up Club $735.00 $150.00 $585.00
Literary Society $20.00 $20.00
TEDxAUBG $2,320.00 $2,320.00
JMC Rocks $350.00 $350.00
Assets Trading and Management $156.00 $156.00
Student Commencement Commitee Club $2,880.00 $2,880.00
European Society Club $772.00 $772.00
Iron Rude Bear $187.00 $187.00



Name of the club Equipment Price
Spirit Club Megaphone $108
AUBG Daily Recorders $179
Purple Camera + Lights $1,082
Radio AURA Microphones $103
Student Commencement
Commitee Club Electronic Candles $120

Total $1,592



Name of the Club Granted amount
AFC Griffins $582.00
Business and Golf Club $91.94

Total Amount $5,500
Remaining $4,826


